3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

Grilape
Hasbulla Pass
hwape_com
apenft

The Animus Extra
Unlock Card

ZHMLSBxcz8hPFMvYiEw

5000 BUSD Voucher

POLYGON
0x2c94149bd572748eb0080f929654a543bc86e5ad

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

1 Grilapenft

1 hasbullanft.xyz
1 hwape_com

1 apenft

The Animus Extra Unlock Card

sCb7UCV

NFT Giveaway Round

Waifumon.com World WWRD
Record Drop
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2c94149bd572748eb0080f929654a543bc86e5ad

Date & time

2023-01-20
11:48:27

2023-01-17
22:29:18

2023-01-17
04:10:20

2023-01-17
04:07:08

Date & time

2023-09-18
02:14:41

2023-01-28
06:33:59

2023-01-25
20:34:11

2023-01-20
12:46:07

Transaction Id

Oxe469c41a424d7d9£7277

lable23calca33e557a82hb

f87bfdeeb30ade4alfs52h8

Oxdc3e466237d38f8al38b

a05%9ab873dbeabhbf2335e8

eda37a38f28621d0cefeab

0x9d26bcdel8cb6a86Fh29f

4dchf909b1deBf2e906471

49d5df65a869841182e7d9

0x91485e463a0c816eflle

4bc3e853fd4af2b9c469f0d

9fd3c20d0851b7a2535¢c16

Transaction Id

Ox2c4affOccbalafbdlalsh?

be56910f6335h5a7b2d988

71c2c3ad818%9ad10141c8b

0x125e814c62e5db12d075

277eb27341ccb6069626871

0783c0f449a559068d6c2a

Ox87a72ba234b302b72e26

f4bfb8220900fe3daf3801

0fS3ffbaff274356c365¢ee

Oxc37b7c2b4563f12e446b

£2237385128df35722b985

7c5641a4827119a90a3338

Amount

+ 1 hasbullanft.xyz

+ 1 apenft

+ 1 Grilapenft

+ 1 hwape_com

Amount

+ 1 NFT Giveaway

Round

+ 1 WWRD

+ 1 sCh7UCV

- 1 The Animus Extra
Unlock Card

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe469c41a424d7d9f72771a61e23ca0ca33e557a82bf87bfdee630ade4a1f52b8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe469c41a424d7d9f72771a61e23ca0ca33e557a82bf87bfdee630ade4a1f52b8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe469c41a424d7d9f72771a61e23ca0ca33e557a82bf87bfdee630ade4a1f52b8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdc3e466237d38f8a138ba059ab873d6ea6bf2335e8eda37a38f28621d0cefea6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdc3e466237d38f8a138ba059ab873d6ea6bf2335e8eda37a38f28621d0cefea6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdc3e466237d38f8a138ba059ab873d6ea6bf2335e8eda37a38f28621d0cefea6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9d26bcde18c6a86fb29f4dcbf909b1de0f2e90647149d5df65a869841182e7d9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9d26bcde18c6a86fb29f4dcbf909b1de0f2e90647149d5df65a869841182e7d9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9d26bcde18c6a86fb29f4dcbf909b1de0f2e90647149d5df65a869841182e7d9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x91485e463a0c816ef11e4bc3e853fd4f2b9c469f0d9fd3c20d0851b7a2535c16
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x91485e463a0c816ef11e4bc3e853fd4f2b9c469f0d9fd3c20d0851b7a2535c16
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x91485e463a0c816ef11e4bc3e853fd4f2b9c469f0d9fd3c20d0851b7a2535c16
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2c4ff0cc6a14f61a04b9be56910f6335b5a7b2d98871c2c3ad8189ad10141c8b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2c4ff0cc6a14f61a04b9be56910f6335b5a7b2d98871c2c3ad8189ad10141c8b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2c4ff0cc6a14f61a04b9be56910f6335b5a7b2d98871c2c3ad8189ad10141c8b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x125e814c62e5db12d075277eb27341cc60696268710783c0f449a559068d6c2a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x125e814c62e5db12d075277eb27341cc60696268710783c0f449a559068d6c2a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x125e814c62e5db12d075277eb27341cc60696268710783c0f449a559068d6c2a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87a72ba234b302b72e26f4bfb8220900fe3daf38010f53ffbaff274356c365ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87a72ba234b302b72e26f4bfb8220900fe3daf38010f53ffbaff274356c365ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87a72ba234b302b72e26f4bfb8220900fe3daf38010f53ffbaff274356c365ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc37b7c2b4563f12e446be2237385128df35722b9857c5641a4827119a90a3338
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc37b7c2b4563f12e446be2237385128df35722b9857c5641a4827119a90a3338
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc37b7c2b4563f12e446be2237385128df35722b9857c5641a4827119a90a3338

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



